CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 7/8/2025 5:00:49 PM

Judgement
Numbers

24-9-00969-6

24-9-01079-1

25-9-00182-1

25-9-00290-8

25-9-00598-2

25-9-00599-1

25-9-00600-8

25-9-00601-6

25-9-00602-4

25-9-00603-2

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

PRESTIGE QUALITY PLASTERING

LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S

EXPLORE & LEARN INFANTS &
TODDLERSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
AFFORDABLE CONCRETELLC

Department of Licensing
S
Sant LinesLLC et d

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
MRZ CONSTRUCTION LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
JAIME G AVALOS

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
HARVEST PLUSLLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
TOPSTEP PEOPLE

Department of Labor and Industries
S
TOPSTEP PEOPLE

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
PCH FRAMING LLC

Case Numbers

24-2-51147-11

24-2-51248-11

25-2-50214-11

25-2-50364-11

25-2-50716-11

25-2-50717-11

25-2-50718-11

25-2-50719-11

25-2-50720-11

25-2-50721-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 7/8/2025 to 7/8/2025

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date

10/28/2024

12/9/2024

3/5/2025

4/14/2025

7/8/2025

7/8/2025

7/8/2025

7/8/2025

7/8/2025

7/8/2025

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

7182025

7/8/2025

7/8/2025

7/8/2025

7/8/2025

7/8/2025

7182025

7/8/2025

7/8/2025

7/8/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Franklin County Superior Court

Report Run Time: 7/8/2025 5:00:49 PM h -
Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 7/8/2025 to 7/8/2025

Judgment
i, Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Sentence  Status Code
Numbers Date
Department of Labor and Industries
VS , .
25-9-00604-1 VALENCIA CONTRACTING GROUP 25-2-50723-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes ~ 7/8/2025 Active
LLC
Department of Labor and Industries
25-9-00605-9 vs 25-2-50724-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  7/8/2025 Active
GLIPTONE INC

Updated
Date

7182025

7/8/2025

Update
Flag

Added

Added
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