Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 7/8/2025 to 7/8/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
24-9-00969-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs PRESTIGE QUALITY PLASTERING LLC	24-2-51147-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/28/2024	Fully Satisfied	7/8/2025	Updated
24-9-01079-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs EXPLORE & LEARN INFANTS & TODDLERS LLC	24-2-51248-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/9/2024	Fully Satisfied	7/8/2025	Updated
25-9-00182-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs AFFORDABLE CONCRETE LLC	25-2-50214-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	3/5/2025	Fully Satisfied	7/8/2025	Updated
25-9-00290-8	Department of Licensing vs Sant Lines LLC et al	25-2-50364-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/14/2025	Fully Satisfied	7/8/2025	Updated
25-9-00598-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs MRZ CONSTRUCTION LLC	25-2-50716-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/8/2025	Active	7/8/2025	Added
25-9-00599-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs JAIME G AVALOS	25-2-50717-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/8/2025	Active	7/8/2025	Added
25-9-00600-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs HARVEST PLUS LLC	25-2-50718-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/8/2025	Active	7/8/2025	Added
25-9-00601-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs TOPSTEP PEOPLE	25-2-50719-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/8/2025	Active	7/8/2025	Added
25-9-00602-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs TOPSTEP PEOPLE	25-2-50720-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/8/2025	Active	7/8/2025	Added
25-9-00603-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs PCH FRAMING LLC	25-2-50721-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/8/2025	Active	7/8/2025	Added

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 7/8/2025 to 7/8/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
25-9-00604-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs VALENCIA CONTRACTING GROUP LLC	25-2-50723-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/8/2025	Active	7/8/2025	Added
25-9-00605-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs GLIPTONE INC	25-2-50724-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/8/2025	Active	7/8/2025	Added